ANTARES LED FLOODLIGHTS
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Rated voltage: AC100-240V/ 50-60Hz
 Power: 200W; 400W; 600W; 800W; 1000W
 LED source: SMD7070
 Colour temperature: 5700K
 Colour: Black
 Material: Aluminum + Engineering plastic
 Beam angle: 90˚
 Colour rendering index: Ra> 70
 Protection against dust and moisture: IP67
FEATURES »
 Efficient replacement of traditional halogen and metal-
halide floodlights
 Wide distribution of even and stable light
 Economic - low power consumption
 Repeated switch on/off does not affect the fixture
lifespan
 Instant light at maximum luminous flux
 Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead
 No ultraviolet and infrared rays
 Resistant to shock and vibration stable body
 Voltage supply fluctuations do not affect the normal
operation of the floodlights
elmarkholding.eu
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT DETAILS »
Catalogue
number
Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens
(lm)
Colour temp
(K)
Colour
body
98ANTARES200/BL 200 26000 5700 black
98ANTARES400/BL 400 52000 5700 black
98ANTARES600/BL 600 78000 5700 black
98ANTARES800/BL 800 104000 5700 black
98ANTARES1000/BL 1000 130000 5700 black
DIMENSIONS »
Catalogue
number
Product size
(mm)
98ANTARES200/BL 502*208.6*111
98ANTARES400/BL 502*343.6*111
98ANTARES600/BL 502*478*111
98ANTARES800/BL 502*613.6*111
98ANTARES1000/BL 502*208.6*111